Minneapolis City Conference Varsity Meet
October 16, 1984- Lake Nokomis 3200 Meters
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. Gina Ogaard

. Shelly Covel

. Betsy Leighton
. Rhonda Nygren
. Denise Soulier
. Carter Herman
. Julie Kobow

. Andrea Sbertoli
. Barb Hoeschen

. Joni Gustafson

. Kelly Kieser

. Liz Foley

. Anna Coskran

. Tiffany Cole

. Kelly Garin

. Lisa Brennom

. Colleen Wallace
. Pam Rollins

. Michelle Back

. Jeanne Krantz

. Renesia Martin

. Carla Tjerstad

. Andrea Franchett
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. Songahi Clift

. Queen Wilson
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. Danielle Jensen
.Sandy O’Donnell
. Julie Ojile

. Sara Parsons
.Rocia Garcia

. Shannon Killebrew
. Sheresa Queen

. Karen Gustafson
. Jeannie Weeks

. Chris Sculley

. Bonnie Swigart

. Darcia Kuha

. Lynne Moore

Southwest
South
Southwest
South
Roosevelt
South
Edison
Washburn
Southwest
Washburn
Roosevelt
Southwest
Washburn
Washburn
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Roosevelt
South
Washburn
Roosevelt
Edison
South
North
North
North
North
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Edison
Washburn
South
North
North
Washburn
Roosevelt
Henry
Edison
Edison
Henry

12:18
12:26
12:44
12:49
12:55
13:00
13:31
13:32
13:43
13:44
13:47
13:55
14:03
14:05
14:09
14:12
14:19
14:28
14:40
14:44
14:47
14:50
14:55
15:04
15:22
15:23
15:27
15:29
15:33
15:41
Time not reported
Time not reported
Time not reported
Time not reported
Time not reported
Time not reported
Time not reported
Time not reported
Time not reported
Time not reported



41. Rosanne Hooper Henry Time not reported
42. Wendy Hollis Henry Time not reported
43. Ann Roepke Edison Time not reported



